Model V9 – Medium Voltage Potential Transformer
Maximum System Voltage 5.6kV, BIL 60kV full wave
 UL and cUL Approved (File #E247592)
 As per ANSI/IEEE C57.13 OR IEC 60044 OR
relevant standard
TABLES (Specify Catalog # and Group with the RFQ)
TWO BUSHING
CATALOG #* GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V9-2-242FF 1 2400 20:1 120
V9-2-332FF 2 3300 30:1 110-50Hz
V9-2-422FF 2 4200 35:1 120
V9-2-482FF 2 4800 40:1 120
SINGLE BUSHING
CATALOG #* GROUP
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
V9-242F 4A 2400 20:1 120
V9-332F 4A 3300 30:1 110-50HZ
V9-422F 4B 4200 35:1 120
V9-482F 4B 4800 40:1 120
* FF for two fuses, F for single fuse, leave blank for no fuse
INSULATION LEVEL
5.6 kV, BIL 60 kV full wave
FREQUENCY